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347,75
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347,75
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695,50

Контрагенты

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.08.2019р.

Вержиковська Олена Петрівна

Вовк Ірина Іванівна

Буднікова Юлія Сергіївна

Вакуленко Світлана Олександрівна 

Біла Тетяна Сергіївна

Відділення НПУ в Запорізькій області

Діючі нотаріуси

Абрамов Максим Олександрович

Демидьонок Тетяна Анатоліївна

Гришина Євгенія Георгіївна

Горлова Юлія Миколаївна

Горова Яна Олександрівна

Ворожбянова Анна Анатоліївна 

Ворожбянова Людмила Миколаївна

Гармашов Георгій Миколайович

Касапська Надія Олександрівна

Кириченко Катерина Володимирівна

Железняк Ольга Іванівна

Капшурова Юлія Валеріївна

Дмитренко Марина Рафаелівна

Дячук Ольга Миколаївна

Єдемська-Фастовець Ольга Олександрівна

Козиряцька Ольга Володимирівна

Компанієць Ірина Юріївна

Коновалова Анастасія Володимирівна 

Коновалова Людмила Сергіївна

Кияниця Надія Володимирівна

Коваленко Вікторія Вікторівна

Левченко Валентина Володимирівна

Кушніренко Олена Георгіївна

Ларін Олег Серафимович

Кравченко Олена Михайлівна  

Кріль Олександр Михайлович

Корнієнко Яна Станіславівна

Малишев Роман Євгенович

Малярчук Наталя Миколаївна

Межов Андрій Вячеславович

Літенко Людмила Володимирівна

Любіченковська Анастасія Євгенівна

Любіченковський Олег Олександрович

Носенко Лілія Віталіївна

Носенко Юлія Анатоліївна

Обушенко Ганна Олександрівна

Нечипуренко Олександр Олександрович 

Моргунов Олександр Олександрович

Моргунова Наталія Олександрівна (Круголь)

Редька Віра Петрівна

Ракитянська Тетяна Григорівна

Ребро Оксана Петрівна

Подольська Ірина Миколаївна ДНК 

Остренко Алла Василівна



14,49

347,75

1 020,13

695,50

695,50

696,28

693,00

1 391,00

347,01

690,51

111,77

285,64

347,75

347,75

347,75

347,75

0,90

335,97

13 492,55

100,22

328,95

100,14

156,50

2 848,43

12,20

1 303,01

2 278,67

1 811,93

440,46

55,62

167,98

1 153,57

1 811,93

922,94

4 502,91

429,43

4 073,48

52 966,51

Рій Катерина Юріївна

Свинаренко Олена Володимирівна 

Сенаторова Наталія Валеріївна

Сенченко Валерій Михайлович 

Сенченко Катерина Валеріївна

Савран Олександра Іванівна

Садовніченко Вікторія Миколаївна 

Салтан Валерія Валеріївна

Самчук Тетяна Валеріївна

Щербина Ганна Юріївна

Чорний Віктор Георгійович

Шаповалова Олена Георгіївна

Чорна Олена Валентинівна

Фіщин Валентин Валентинович

Сіпяков Олексій Сергійович

Сіра Ірина Євгенівна

Соха Олена Борисівна

Журавель Наталя Миколаївна -ДНК

Зайцева Анна Сергіївна -ДНК Завідуюча

Євграфова Олена Миколаївна ДНК

Ярошенко Сергій Владиславович

ДНК

Бережко Світлана Михайлівна ДНК

Володіна Оксана Станіславівна ДНК

Грибачова Людмила Дмитрівна ДНК

Коцило Світлана Василівна-ДНК

Лайзорік Ольга Федорівна ДНК

Мацків Тая Миколаївна ДНК

Одиноков Сергій Володимирович ДНК

Косенков Віктор Миколайович ДНК

Котькорло Вікторія Анатоліївна ДНК

Філіпченко Євгенія Анатоліївна-ДНК -декрет з 04.2017-1.03.2020

Разом розгорнуте

Погосян Ірина Арсенівна-ДНК (декрет з 03.07.2015)

Федченко Олена Олександрівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Сальнік Олена Юріївна ДНК

Трипольська Катерина Костянтинівна-ДНК
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